

¼
SLP(C)No. 6614-6663 OF 2000

ITEM No.9

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6614-6663/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/1999 in CWJC 4783/96
10397/92,CWJC 1224/94,CWJC 1772/93,CWJC 1604/94,CWJC 1223/94,
1704/94,CWJC 5585/93,CWJC 1551/94,CWJC 1430/94,CWJC 5116/93,
4145/93,CWJC 8492/93,CWJC 8499/93,CWJC 8858/93,CWJC 8498/93,
8720/93,CWJC 11924/93,CWJC 6293/93,CWJC 6777/93,CWJC 6164/93,
6817/93,CWJC 7239/93,CWJC 1779/94,CWJC 1182/94,CWJC 1709/94,
2878/94,CWJC 1181/94,CWJC 1654/94,CWJC 2077/94,CWJC 1427/94,
5103/93,CWJC 3848/93,CWJC 1764/93,CWJC 2870/93,CWJC 2394/93,
12326/92,CWJC 2752/94,CWJC 2371/94,CWJC 8741/93,CWJC 5586/93,
4427/94,CWJC 12930/93,CWJC 3847/93,CWJC 2725/94,CWJC 3064/94,
1705/94,CWJC 1549/94,CWJC 2676/94,LPA 1092/95 of The HIGH
COURT OF PATNA)

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PROJECT UCHCHA VIDYA.SIKSHAK SANGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay & exemption from filing O.T.)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.11828-11830/2000,SLP(C)No.1325-1326/2001,SLP(C)No.8185/2000@@
CC

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief & Office Report)

Date : 14/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 6614-6663

and res. in SLP

8185, 11828-30

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. BB Singh, Adv.

in SLP 8185 & res.

in SLP 6614-63

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

in SLP 11828-30

& 1325-26 & res.

in SLP 6614-63

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For respondent (s)

in SLP 6614/2000

Mr. PS Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kr.,Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Chandrakant Nayak,Adv.

in SLP 6615,6645-47 Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.
& 6655 etc. Mr. Pradeep R. Tiwary,Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
 Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.
 Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

in SLP 6614-6663 Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Delay condoned.

Exemption allowed.

Leave granted.

In the meantime the petitioners, if
desire, can move an application for impleadment
of State of Jharkhand. The order dated 9.5.2001
shall continue.

Printing dispensed with.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master