

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 132 In  
Civil Appeal No.6626/2001  
STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PROJECT UCHCHA VIDYA.SIKSHAK SANGH & ORS  
( For early hearing and office report )  
( CA Nos. 6626-6675/2001 )

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Sunita R Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
(for applicant in IA 132)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

Mr. T V Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.

Ms. O S G Prasuna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IA after six months.

[ D.P. Walia ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master