

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6626-6675 OF 2001

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PROJECT UCHCHA VIDYA.SIKSHAK SANGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,intervention,revocation)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6676-6678 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 6679-6680 of 2001(With appln(s) for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6681 of 2001

Date: 17/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)/

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr.D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Sinha, Adv.

For Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arujun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

..2/-

-2-

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat Harsh Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Hemanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv(NP)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv(NP)

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m.

and concluded at 12.10 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. P.S. Mishra, learned senior counsel started his arguments

and concluded at 3.05 p.m. Then Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, learned senior counsel started his arguments

and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

(A.S. Bisht)
Singh)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Jasbir

Court Master
Master

Court Master

Court